Agilent 8702E
Lightwave Component Analyzer
System
Configuration Guide
300 kHz to 3 or 6 GHz modulation frequency
850 nm, 1300 nm, or 1550 nm wavelengths
The Agilent 8702 is part of a family of compatible products. For flexibility in specifying a solution that meets your
exact measurement needs, a system may be ordered as multiple line items. This guide should be used with the

3
4
Ordering Information
Agilent 8702E Lightwave Component Analyzer (30 kHz to 3 or 6 GHz systems)
❑ Agilent 8702E Lightwave Component Analyzer
Integrated network analyzer with built-in color display, S-parameter test set, disk drive, 30 kHz to 3 GHz
synthesized source, and time domain capability. A standard (50 ohm) 8702E has two 7 mm test ports. An operating
and programming manual set is included with each instrument. Also includes the Agilent N1031A BenchLink
Lightwave software (see Peripherals on Page 10).
❑ Option 8702E-002 Harmonic Measurement Capability
For measuring  swept second and third harmonic responses. Option 006 extends harmonic
measurement capability to 6 GHz.
❑ Option 8702E-006 6 GHz Frequency Extension
Provides source and receiver operation to 6 GHz.
Do not order option 8702E-006 with option 8702E-075.
❑ Option 8702E-011 Delete Built-in Test Set
Removes test set components and allows direct access to the R, A, and B receiver inputs.
Source start frequency is limited to 300 kHz. Order if an external S-parameter test set or
an RF interface kit is to be substituted for the internal test set. Do not order Option 011
with Option 075.
❑ Option 8702E-075 75 Ohm Impedance
Replaces the standard 50 ohm test set with a 75 ohm test set. Test ports are 75 ohm type-N
connectors. Do not order option 8702E-075 with option 8702E-006 or option 8702E-011.
❑ Option 8702E-110 Delete Time Domain Capability
Removes capability to view reflection and transmission responses in time or distance
domain.
❑ Option 8702E-1D5 High Stability Frequency Reference
Provides improved frequency accuracy over time and with temperature variation.
❑ Option 8702E-1CM Rack Mount Kit (without instrument handles)
❑ Option 8702E-1CP Rack Mount Kit (with instrument handles)
❑ Option 8702E-UK6 Commercial Calibration Certificate with Test Data
Lightwave Sources
Sources come with a module base assembly, an RF cable with male and female SMA connectors, a DC power cable,
and a calibration data disk. All lightwave sources must be ordered with one of the following connector options:
❑ 81000 AI Diamond HMS-10 Connector